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FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP 

TASHKENT (UZB) 

26 – 28 APRIL 2024 

 

Gymnasts’ Starting Order – GROUP 

(Drawing of lots updated after Nominative Registrations Step 2) 

 
QUALIFICATIONS - ALL-AROUND 

FRI 26 April 2024, Start Time 18:15  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 KAZ 
2 POL 
3 KGZ 
4 GEO 
7 CHN 
8 GER 
9 FIN 
10 UZB 
11 TUR 
12 HUN 
13 FRA 

 
 
 
SAT 27 April 2024, Start Time 18:15 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 GER 
2 FIN 
3 UZB 
4 TUR 
7 HUN 
8 FRA 
9 KAZ 
10 POL 
11 KGZ 
12 GEO 
13 CHN 

 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Hoops 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls 
 

  

FIG ID : 16840 

 

Update 22 April 2024 
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FINALS - SUN 28 April 2024, Start Time 13:16 

 

 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 8 
2 7 
3 4 
4 6 
5 2 
6 3 
7 1 
8 5 

 
 
 
 
FINALS - SUN 28 April 2024, Start Time 15:36 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 5 
2 2 
3 1 
4 4 
5 3 
6 8 
7 7 
8 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Hoops 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls 
 


